
BRIHANMUMBAI    MUNICIPAL CORPORATION 
MOTHER  AND  CHILD  HOSPITAL, BORIVALI (E)

HO/5014/M&CH  Dt. 06.03.2024

Quotation Notice

Chief  Medical  Officer,  Mother  And  Child  Hospital,  Borivali  (E),  R/
Central Ward, under Public Health Department invites sealed Quotations from NGOs.
The Quotations duly filled in sealed should reach in the office of  Chief Medical
Officer, Mother And Child Hospital, Borivali (E). 

Sr.
No.

Description of work Quotation due date

1 Supply of 4 Multi purpose Labors for the period
of 180 days. 

Dt. 18.03.2024

  

Applications are invited to fill  up 4 vacant posts of "  Multi purpose Labors  "
category through NGOs on contract  basis  at  Mother  and Child  Hospital  Borivali
(East).   Application  Forms will be  available  in  the  office  of Mother  and  Child
Hospital Borivali (East) from 11.00 to 05.00 pm from 12.03.2024. (except weekly off
and public holidays). Interested organizations should contact Office  of Mother and
Child Hospital Borivali (East) for more details of application and affidavit samples.
The last date for accepting the applications is 18.03.2024 till 01:30 PM. Kindly  note
that  applications after mentioned date and time will not be accepted.

Sd/-

Chief Medical Officer,

Mother and child hospital, Borivali (east)

Contact no- 9920759846




